DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025 1
PXP3
The Pixie series is a simple and minimalistic design with high efficacy, effortless luminance,
and lateral brightness ideal for commercial, retail, office, and warehouse applications. The Pixie
delivers an element of sophistication at an economical cost.
•	 Die formed 20 gauge cold rolled steel housing.
•	 Extruded frosted acrylic snap-on lens.
•	 Available in 3 standard paint finishes and custom colors
Quick Ship:  10 Day lead time for options highlighted in orange.  Available in 4’ nominal increments; includes 4’ & 8’
standalone fixtures and continuous rows. Limited to 1000 ft per order.
Pixie
ORDERING INFORMATION / Example:  PXR2-05L35-UNV-D-FL-WH
CIRCUITINGCIRCUITING SHIELDINGSHIELDING FINISHFINISH
Qty of Power Circuits
1 - 1 Power
2 - 2 Power
Qty of Control Circuits
1 - 1 Control
2 - 2 Control
Options
B10 - 10 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B14 - 14 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
B15 - 15 Watt Battery Pack (CEC Compliant)
GTD - Generator Transfer Device (120V or 277V)
EM - Dedicated Emergency Circuit
SQ - Square Lens
RD - Round Lens
Optional
AL - Aluminum
SS - Stainless Steel
WH - White Painted Finish
SV - Silver Painted Finish
BK - Black Painted Finish
CC - Custom Color Painted Finish
MOUNTINGMOUNTING OPTIONSOPTIONS
Ceiling Type
T1 - Aircraft Cable to 1” Grid
T9 - Aircraft Cable to 9/16” Grid
TS - Aircraft Cable to Slotted Grid
SR - Aircraft Cable to Structure
Mounting Hardware Finish
W - White Canopies and Cord
B - Black Canopies and Cord
Suspension Length
048 - 48” Adjustable Aircraft Cable
120 - 120” Adjustable Aircraft Cable
240 - 240” Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Optional
GLR - Fusing
QW - Quick Through Wiring
EKO - Quick Through Wiring
SERIESSERIES LUMENLUMEN LED COLORLED COLOR VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER
PXP3 - Pixie 3" Tall Integral Pendant
QS-PXP3 - Quick Ship Pixie 3" Tall
Integral Pendant
P -Pendant 03 - 300 lm/ft
05 - 500 lm/ft
06 - 600 lm/ft
09 - 900 lm/ft
10 - 1000 lm/ft
L - 80 CRI
H - 90 CRI
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
UNV - Universal 120 - 277V
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
347V - 347V
Dimming 0-10V
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 1%, Fade to Off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive, Dim to 0%
2’ [609 mm]
3’ [914 mm]